Панели сигнализации
RA-431/TA-730
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

oo
OO oo
How To Order
Select Part Number based on switch logic and number of channels.
RA Series
Used for non-hazardous liquid monitoring applications.
Interface Contacts Part Number
N.O. Dry (Sensor Normally Dry) RA-431 A-0
N.C. Dry (Sensor Normally Wet) RA-431B-0
Wiring -  ТА Series
r~ R ^
L1 L2 GND
Interface Contacts Number of
Channels Part Number
N.O. Dry
(Sensor Normally Dry)
1 TA-731A-0
2 TA-732A-0
N.C. Dry
(Sensor Normally Wet)
1 TA-731B-0
2 TA-732B-0
Е Э
-NON-INTRINSICALLY SAFE WIRING
-METAL CONDUIT HUB
GROUNDED
CONTACT RATINGS:
10 AM P -120/240 VAC
10AMP-30VDC
NON-HAZARDOUS AREA
L 1 11 GND NCC_Np
Auxiliary Contacts
S2GND GNDS1
ш \
и
-INTRINSICALLY SAFE WIRING
HAZARDOUS AREA
CLASS I GROUPS A, B, C,D
CLASS II GROUPS E, F, G
CLASS III, DIVISION 1
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
jU L  LISTED SEAL OFF FIH ING
= е т Ш И ( Т А 7 3 1 )
dSENSOR 21 (ТА 732)
Dimensions
RA-431 shown.
ТА Series includes an
additional 1 /2"  NPT
conduit connection
for power.
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56